Spanish Securities Market Commission (CNMV)

—

N
grupo —

elecnor

04 July 2023

In compliance with the provisions of article 227 of Law 6/2023, of 17 March, of Securities Markets and
Investment Services, ELECNOR, S.A. (hereinafter Elecnor or the Company) notifies the following:

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

Detail of transactions of the Liquidity Contract

ELECNOR, S.A. hereby reports, in connection with the Liquidity Contract signed with Renta 4 Banco, S.A.,

which came into force on 5 January 2021, and according to provisions of Section 2 b) of the Fourth rule of

Circular 1/2017, the detail of transactions corresponding from the last quarter period informed.

Period between 01/04/2023 and 30/06/2023, both included

SHARES AVERAGE PRICE CASH
Initial Balance Contract 39,526 426,880.80
Initial Balance Period 37,748 466,158.61
Other charges -1,146.57
Buys 54,205 12.1299 -657,500.80
Sells -54,420 12.2110 664,521.65
Final Balance Period 37,533 472,032.89

Find attached the detail of such transactions.
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Detail of transactions of the Liquidity Contract

between 01/04/2023 and 30/06/2023

Date Buy/Sell Shares % A"fﬁg Cash TransN?::tions tranBsI:gtlions
03/04/2023 Buy 86 37,834 | 11.6087 998.35 2 0
03/04/2023 Sell 1,050 36,784 | 11.6571| 12,240.00 5 0
04/04/2023 Buy 2,600 39,384 | 11.9096 | 30,965.00 9 0
04/04/2023 Sell 2,600 36,784 | 12.0288 | 31,275.00 4 0
05/04/2023 Buy 1,254 38,038 | 11.7506 | 14,735.20 14 0
06/04/2023 Buy 242 38,280| 11.8500| 2,867.70 3 0
11/04/2023 Buy 2,000 40,280| 12.0113| 24,022.50 4 0
11/04/2023 Sell 3,000 37,280| 12.1650| 36,495.00 5 0
12/04/2023 Buy 1,900 39,180 | 12.0211| 22,840.00 5 0
13/04/2023 Buy 1,100 40,280| 11.8455| 13,030.00 3 0
13/04/2023 Sell 1,385 38,895| 11.9614 | 16,566.50 6 0
14/04/2023 Buy 2,300 41,195| 11.7739| 27,080.00 10 0
14/04/2023 Sell 1,000 40,195| 11.9750| 11,975.00 3 0
17/04/2023 Buy 850 41,045| 11.7000| 9,945.00 3 0
17/04/2023 Sell 1,950 39,095| 11.8282| 23,065.00 5 0
18/04/2023 Buy 1,000 40,095| 11.6500| 11,650.00 6 0
18/04/2023 Sell 1,000 39,095| 11.7894 | 11,789.40 10 0
19/04/2023 Buy 400 39,495| 11.8500| 4,740.00 1 0
19/04/2023 Sell 1,700 37,795| 11.8046 | 20,067.80 18 0
20/04/2023 Buy 1,100 38,895| 11.7727| 12,950.00 3 0
20/04/2023 Sell 850 38,045| 11.9088 | 10,122.50 12 0
21/04/2023 Buy 500 38,545| 11.9500| 5,975.00 1 0
21/04/2023 Sell 379 38,166 | 11.9500| 4,529.05 3 0
24/04/2023 Buy 500 38,666 | 11.9000| 5,950.00 3 0
25/04/2023 Buy 1,550 40,216 | 11.8629| 18,387.50 13 0
25/04/2023 Sell 950 39,266 | 12.0000| 11,400.00 2 0
26/04/2023 Buy 900 40,166 | 11.8333 | 10,650.00 5 0
26/04/2023 Sell 900 39,266 | 11.9278 | 10,735.00 9 0
27/04/2023 Buy 292 39,558 | 11.8500| 3,460.20 2 0
27/04/2023 Sell 339 39,219| 12.0426| 4,082.45 2 0
28/04/2023 Buy 400 39,619| 11.9500| 4,780.00 1 0
28/04/2023 Sell 400 39,219| 12.0000| 4,800.00 7 0
02/05/2023 Buy 400 39,619| 11.8000| 4,720.00 3 0
02/05/2023 Sell 30 39,589 | 11.9500 358.50 3 0
03/05/2023 Buy 900 40,489| 11.7000| 10,530.00 2 0
03/05/2023 Sell 2,000 38,489 | 11.8275| 23,655.00 10 0
04/05/2023 Buy 1,950 40,439| 11.6859| 22,787.50 9 0
04/05/2023 Sell 400 40,039| 11.8000| 4,720.00 0
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05/05/2023 Sell 400 39,639 | 11.8000| 4,720.00 1 0
08/05/2023 Buy 900 40,539 11.6722| 10,505.00 5 0
08/05/2023 Sell 1,400 39,139 | 11.7714| 16,480.00 7 0
09/05/2023 Buy 400 39,539 11.7500| 4,700.00 1 0
09/05/2023 Sell 961 38,578 | 11.8324| 11,370.90 5 0
10/05/2023 Buy 170 38,748 | 11.7588| 1,999.00 2 0
10/05/2023 Sell 900 37,848 | 11.8778| 10,690.00 2 0
11/05/2023 Buy 1,630 39,478 | 11.8853| 19,373.00 7 0
11/05/2023 Sell 823 38,655| 11.9500| 9,834.85 3 0
12/05/2023 Buy 400 39,055| 11.9000| 4,760.00 5 0
12/05/2023 Sell 400 38,655| 11.9500| 4,780.00 3 0
15/05/2023 Buy 591 39,246 | 11.8416| 6,998.40 5 0
15/05/2023 Sell 900 38,346 | 11.9500| 10,755.00 4 0
16/05/2023 Buy 622 38,968 | 11.8018| 7,340.70 3 0
16/05/2023 Sell 900 38,068 | 11.9056 | 10,715.00 2 0
17/05/2023 Buy 1,250 39,318 | 11.8480| 14,810.00 4 0
17/05/2023 Sell 850 38,468 | 11.9529| 10,160.00 2 0
18/05/2023 Buy 400 38,868 | 12.1500| 4,860.00 6 0
18/05/2023 Sell 400 38,468 | 12.2000| 4,880.00 2 0
19/05/2023 Buy 850 39,318 | 12.2471| 10,410.00 4 0
19/05/2023 Sell 441 38,877 | 12.2954| 5,422.25 4 0
22/05/2023 Buy 400 39,277 | 12.3000| 4,920.00 3 0
22/05/2023 Sell 800 38,477 | 12.3750| 9,900.00 3 0
23/05/2023 Buy 900 39,377 12.3000| 11,070.00 3 0
23/05/2023 Sell 1,300 38,077 | 12.3423 | 16,045.00 7 0
29/05/2023 Buy 1,300 39,377 12.0769 | 15,700.00 6 0
29/05/2023 Sell 800 38,577 | 12.2500| 9,800.00 1 0
30/05/2023 Buy 800 39,377| 11.9195| 9,535.60 4 0
30/05/2023 Sell 800 38,577 | 11.9604| 9,568.30 4 0
31/05/2023 Buy 850 39,427 | 11.8735| 10,092.50 4 0
01/06/2023 Sell 606 38,821| 11.9000| 7,211.40 5 0
02/06/2023 Buy 895 39,716 | 11.7723| 10,536.25 4 0
02/06/2023 Sell 1,250 38,466 | 11.9146 | 14,893.30 10 0
05/06/2023 Buy 852 39,318 | 11.9204 | 10,156.20 6 0
05/06/2023 Sell 837 38,481 | 12.0522 | 10,087.70 4 0
06/06/2023 Buy 1,300 39,781 | 11.9769| 15,570.00 3 0
06/06/2023 Sell 1,800 37,981 12.1111| 21,800.00 9 0
07/06/2023 Buy 400 38,381 12.1000| 4,840.00 3 0
07/06/2023 Sell 400 37,981 | 12.1500| 4,860.00 1 0
08/06/2023 Sell 250 37,731 12.1500| 3,037.50 1 0
09/06/2023 Buy 400 38,131 12.1286| 4,851.45 4 0
12/06/2023 Buy 400 38,531| 12.3000| 4,920.00 1 0
12/06/2023 Sell 400 38,131 | 12.3000| 4,920.00 1 0
13/06/2023 Buy 1,050 39,181 | 12.2000| 12,810.00 3 0
13/06/2023 Sell 1,700 37,481 | 12.2838| 20,882.50 10 0
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14/06/2023 Buy 2,400 39,881 | 12.2565| 29,415.70 8 0
14/06/2023 Sell 2,400 37,481 | 12.3173| 29,561.40 9 0
15/06/2023 Buy 672 38,153 | 12.2628| 8,240.60 7 0
15/06/2023 Sell 1,100 37,053 | 12.3773| 13,615.00 6 0
16/06/2023 Buy 655 37,708 | 12.3382| 8,081.50 2 0
16/06/2023 Sell 1,050 36,658 | 12.5024 | 13,127.50 6 0
19/06/2023 Buy 500 37,158 | 12.4500| 6,225.00 1 0
19/06/2023 Sell 1,800 35,358 | 12.7139| 22,885.00 6 0
20/06/2023 Buy 1,800 37,158 | 12.6444 | 22,760.00 5 0
20/06/2023 Sell 500 36,658 | 12.7000| 6,350.00 2 0
21/06/2023 Buy 470 37,128 | 12.8269| 6,028.65 6 0
21/06/2023 Sell 1,850 35,278 | 12.8932| 23,852.50 10 0
22/06/2023 Buy 164 35,442 | 12.8000| 2,099.20 2 0
22/06/2023 Sell 500 34,942 | 13.2000| 6,600.00 2 0
23/06/2023 Buy 500 35,442 | 13.0500| 6,525.00 3 0
23/06/2023 Sell 81 35,361 | 13.2500| 1,073.25 1 0
26/06/2023 Buy 3,150 38,511 | 12.9405 | 40,762.50 22 0
26/06/2023 Sell 600 37,911 | 13.1500| 7,890.00 5 0
27/06/2023 Sell 998 36,913 | 12.9500| 12,924.10 5 0
28/06/2023 Buy 1,460 38,373 | 13.0124| 18,998.10 11 0
28/06/2023 Sell 400 37,973 | 13.1000| 5,240.00 1 0
29/06/2023 Buy 600 38,573 | 12.9000| 7,740.00 1 0
29/06/2023 Sell 40 38,533 | 12.9500 518.00 1 0
30/06/2023 Buy 2,850 41,383 | 12.9132| 36,802.50 7 0
30/06/2023 Sell 3,850 37,533 | 13.0377| 50,195.00 5 0
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